800

600

323

300

B e e R s s E Ee e s s e e

deDoDoDonnno|:|ol:lODODODDDODODGDODODODoﬂﬁ|
o L] o

Tari: 8.12.201¢ | Rev.: 00 /Rgzldrg Nol's AY.009.AAA
Gizen / Drafted: | Ahmet CETIN Resim Ad1.
Onay / Approved:| M.COPUR [ Title | 600x800x300 RTU Panosu

SAY
OTOMASYON

S.No:

171




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


